
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                    893                       15593

 105 CHINA                                     9738                       61794

 106 TAIWAN                                    2505                       28934

 108 HG KONG                                    501                       26111

 110 VIETNAM                                    496                        2285

 111 THAILND                                   1279                       18071

 112 SNGAPOR                                   1152                       12199

 113 MALYSIA                                   1156                        9971

 117 PHILPIN                                   2862                       17957

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        2058

 123 INDIA                                     4534                        8052

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         207

 133 IRAN                                         -                        5656

 141 OMAN                                         -                        3385

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         201

 147 U ARB E                                      -                         214

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         851

 205 U KING                                     462                        6081

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        1895

 207 NETHLDS                                    652                        1025

 208 BELGIUM                                    564                        5661

 210 FRANCE                                     561                        4197

 213 GERMANY                                   2140                       18945

 215 SWITZLD                                    209                         884

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         760

 220 ITALY                                     1171                        2293

 224 RUSSIAN                                   1645                        2421

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        3716

 227 HUNGARY                                   2588                       30281

 230 GREECE                                       -                         255

 234 TURKEY                                       -                         250

 245 CZECH                                        -                         313

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1811

 304 USA                                       5740                       37551

 305 MEXICO                                     300                        4717

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         492

 413 ARGENT                                     366                         366

 522 C VERDE                                      -                         702

 541 KENYA                                        -                         475

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        3902

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         280

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                    893                       15593

 105 CHINA                                     9738                       61103

 106 TAIWAN                                    2505                       28664

 108 HG KONG                                    501                       26111

 110 VIETNAM                                    496                        2285

 111 THAILND                                   1279                       18071

 112 SNGAPOR                                   1152                       11583

 113 MALYSIA                                   1156                        9971

 117 PHILPIN                                   2862                       17535

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        2058

 123 INDIA                                     4534                        8052

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         207

 133 IRAN                                         -                        5656

 141 OMAN                                         -                        3385

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         201

 147 U ARB E                                      -                         214

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         851

 205 U KING                                     462                        6081

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        1895

 207 NETHLDS                                    652                        1025

 208 BELGIUM                                    564                        5661

 210 FRANCE                                     561                        4197

 213 GERMANY                                   2140                       18945

 215 SWITZLD                                    209                         884

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         760

 220 ITALY                                     1171                        2293

 224 RUSSIAN                                   1645                        2421

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        3716

 227 HUNGARY                                   2588                       30281

 230 GREECE                                       -                         255
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

303                                                             

 234 TURKEY                                       -                         250

 245 CZECH                                        -                         313

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1811

 304 USA                                       5740                       37551

 305 MEXICO                                     300                        4717

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         492

 413 ARGENT                                     366                         366

 522 C VERDE                                      -                         702

 541 KENYA                                        -                         475

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        3902

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         280

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                    893                       15593

 105 CHINA                                     9738                       60883

 106 TAIWAN                                    2505                       28664

 108 HG KONG                                    501                       26111

 110 VIETNAM                                    496                        2285

 111 THAILND                                   1279                       18071

 112 SNGAPOR                                   1152                       11583

 113 MALYSIA                                   1156                        9971

 117 PHILPIN                                   2862                       17535

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        1578

 123 INDIA                                     4534                        8052

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         207

 133 IRAN                                         -                        5656

 141 OMAN                                         -                        3385

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         201

 147 U ARB E                                      -                         214

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         851

 205 U KING                                     462                        6081

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        1895

 207 NETHLDS                                    652                        1025

 208 BELGIUM                                    564                        5661

 210 FRANCE                                     561                        4197

 213 GERMANY                                   2140                       18945

 215 SWITZLD                                    209                         884

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         760

 220 ITALY                                     1171                        2293

 224 RUSSIAN                                   1645                        2421

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        3716

 227 HUNGARY                                   2588                       30281

 230 GREECE                                       -                         255

 234 TURKEY                                       -                         250

 245 CZECH                                        -                         313

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1811

 304 USA                                       5740                       37251

 305 MEXICO                                     300                        4717

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         492

 413 ARGENT                                     366                         366

 522 C VERDE                                      -                         702

 541 KENYA                                        -                         475

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        3902

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         280

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -            0            240

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             -              -            0            238

 304 USA            KL             -              -            0            401

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -            0            222

 108 HG KONG        KL             -              -            0           1152

 304 USA            KL             -              -            1           1166

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG           162            893         4247          14631

 105 CHINA          KG         25003           9738        41496          51551

 106 TAIWAN         KG           182           1496         2895          27655

 108 HG KONG        KG            19            501         2109          23701

 110 VIETNAM        KG            31            496          243           2285

 111 THAILND        KG          2026           1279        19881          17831

 112 SNGAPOR        KG           635           1152         4466           9506
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

3030107                                                         

 113 MALYSIA        KG            20            881          313           5415

 117 PHILPIN        KG            40           2862         3274          15613

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -          260           1578

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -         1982           3518

 127 BANGLA         KG             -              -          624            207

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -         6712           5656

 141 OMAN           KG             -              -        12350           3385

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -           50            214

 203 SWEDEN         KG             -              -          247            851

 205 U KING         KG           136            462         7603           6081

 206 IRELAND        KG             -              -          353           1895

 207 NETHLDS        KG           123            652          196           1025

 208 BELGIUM        KG           216            564          625           5661

 210 FRANCE         KG            20            336          375           2917

 213 GERMANY        KG          1360           2140         7782          18945

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -          180            270

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -         2050            760

 220 ITALY          KG            40           1171          285           2293

 224 RUSSIAN        KG           144           1645          219           2421

 225 AUSTRIA        KG             -              -         9646           3716

 227 HUNGARY        KG            82           2588         1712          30281

 230 GREECE         KG             -              -           78            255

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -           36            250

 245 CZECH          KG             -              -           50            313

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -          353           1811

 304 USA            KG           922           5740        16652          32404

 305 MEXICO         KG            54            300          123           1044

 410 BRAZIL         KG             -              -          260            492

 413 ARGENT         KG           300            366          300            366

 522 C VERDE        KG             -              -          528            702

 541 KENYA          KG             -              -           24            475

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -         1622           3902

                                                                

305                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            691

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            270

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            616

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            422

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


